
                2022 Coed Golf (6-6)   

Date Time   Opponent Result  

Thu, Aug 11 8:00 AM Away Bishop Guilfoyle Invit  10th place 

Tue, Aug 16 3:00 PM Away Ferndale Area  High School W, 215-285 

Wed, Aug 17 3:00 PM Home Bishop Guilfoyle Catholic W, 221-226 

Thu, Aug 18 3:00 PM Home * River Valley High School W, 244-247 

Mon, Aug 22 9:00 AM Away Ebensburg CC HS Invit PPD 

Thu, Aug 25 3:00 PM Home * Northern Cambria L, 247-228 

Tue, Aug 30 2:00 PM Away * Homer-Center W 

   * River Valley High School L, 236-225 

      *West Shamokin  L, 236-195 

Tue, Sep 06 3:00 PM Home * West Shamokin  L, 266-197 

      Conemaugh Township  L, 266-216 

Thu, Sep 08 3:30 PM Away Bishop Carroll  W, 238-246 

Tue, Sep 13 3:30 PM Away * Northern Cambria L, 230-229 

Mon, Sep 19 9:00 AM Away Heritage Championships 5th  

      Bailey Patalune 2nd Girls    

Tue, Sep 20 3:00 PM Home * Homer-Center W, 242-283 

Wed, Sep 21 8:00 AM Away Our Town Tournament   

Thu, Sep 22 9:00 AM Away District 6 Sectionals    

      Jonah Irvin advances    

Thu, Sep 29 10:00 AM Away  District 6 Championships   

      Jonah Irvin 19th   

          

      Girls Team (1-1)   

Thu, Sep 08 3:30 PM Away Bishop Carroll  W 

Mon, Sep 12 2:00 PM Away  River Valley  L 

Tue, Sep 27   Away District 6 Championships    

      Bailey Patalune 6th    
*Home matches at Immergrun GC at St Francis University  

 


